Race Date
September 06, 2019

Place Score

MSUM Dragon Twiilight
Overall Finish List

Women
Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

1 1 Kyanna Burton

2 2 Aspen Rohde

3 3 Taylor Melton

4 (< 5) Jadyn Guidinger

5 4 Onnica Stansbury

6 5 Aften Robinson

7 6 Regan DeWitt

8 7 Lydia Floden

9 8 Gwen Youso
10 (<5) Hannah Westin
11 9 Ella Grafstrom
12 10 Mya Morris
13 11 Olivia Heilman
14 12 Addison Lorber
15 13 Lauryn Rustad
16 14 Quincy Anderson
17 15 Teagan Nelson
18 16 Ashley Robben
19 17 Liz Birkeland
20 18 Addisyn Cichos
21 19 Abby Tweeton
22 20 Marin Garrett
23 21 Josie LaValley
24 22 Alice Bauroth
25 23 Lexi Bright
26 24 McCall Clark
27 25 Rylie Polomny
28 (<5) Aubree Melchior
29 26 Alicia Maddux
30 27 Octavia Nerguson
31 28 Kayla Dewitt
32 29 Samantha Hoselton
33 (< 5) Jenna Manecke
34 30 Mia Hoffman
35 31 Emily Vanwatermulen
36 32 Elizabeth Danilyuk
37 33 Kassidy Allard
38 34 Quincie Floden
39 35 Eden Smith
40 36 Brynn Fernholz
41 37 Mikila Gudajtes
42 38 Trissa Olafson
43 39 Taylor Bennett
44 40 Airial Johnson
45 41 Alexa Blume
46 (< 5) Selena Silk
a7 42 Morgan Reeder
48 43 Gracie Coulter
49 (< 5) Katie Kusler
50 (<5) Kendra Odegard
51 (<5) JennaBaarson
52 (< 5) Jimi Brommenschenkel
53 44 Mara Adams
54 (< 5) Kennady Tooley
55 45 Keeley Eichhorn
56 46 Emma Rieger

Team

Staples-Motley
Perham

Moorhead

Legacy

West Fargo
Staples-Motley
Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

Shiloh Christian
Moorhead

Perham

West Fargo
Staples-Motley
Perham

Perham

West Central Area
Staples-Motley
Perham
Staples-Motley
Perham

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

Fargo South

West Central Area
Moorhead
Moorhead

Legacy

Moorhead
Moorhead

Bemidiji

Fargo South
Bagley/Fosston
Bemidiji

Perham
Staples-Motley
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
West Fargo

West Central Area
East Grand Forks
West Fargo

West Central Area
Northern Cass
West Central Area
Legacy

Fargo South

East Grand Forks
Shiloh Christian
Lisbon

Lisbon
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bemidiji

Lisbon

Fargo South

Fargo South
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Grade
8
8
12
11
11
9
9
9
12
9
10
9
8
10
9
9
12
9
9
8
12
11
8
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
8
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
8
8
11
8
12
10
12
12
11
10
10
10
8
10
11

Time

Place Score

Women

Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

19:01.7
19:15.9
19:17.5
19:24.8
19:27.7
19:30.9
19:33.6
19:34.7
19:38.1
19:47.0
20:10.0
20:13.1
20:21.5
20:22.0
20:23.4
20:26.1
20:27.8
20:31.6
20:32.5
20:35.9
20:37.5
20:42.0
20:44.8
20:45.8
20:52.7
21:24.4
21:29.3
21:30.7
21:33.4
21:34.2
21:49.7
21:51.1
21:54.3
21:55.0
21:58.3
22:00.1
22:01.6
22:07.4
22:08.0
22:14.0
22:17.2
22:26.8
22:36.9
22:47.0
22:47.8
22:56.1
22:58.5
22:58.9
23:04.0
23:26.7
23:33.2
23:35.1
23:43.2
23:50.5
23:52.7
23:53.1

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

bQ

bQ
bQ

47 Amber Kalvoda

48 Mackenzie Wilds

49 Alice Carlson

50 Samantha Bosch

(< 5) Katrina Quick
51 Angela Brayton

(< 5) Annika Stroh

(< 5) Elzetta Bitker

(> 7) Madysen Hull

52 Alexis Hanson

53 Nessa Peters

54 Brooklyn Runge

(< 5) Medora Perman
(< 5) Miya Brandt
(> 7) Kinley Anderson

55 Isabelle Binder
56 Liv Berger
57 Mia Severson

(>7) CJ Koval

(> 7) Abby Brown
DQ Alissa Hushagen
DQ Madi Larson-Reinhart
DQ Hailey Olson

Team

West Fargo
Staples-Motley
Fargo South
Northern Cass
Ada-Borup/Norman
Northern Cass
Lisbon
Ada-Borup/Norman
Staples-Motley
East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

West Central Area
Shiloh Christian
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Northern Cass
Fargo South
Northern Cass
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman

Grade
12
10
11
10
10
10

10
12
11

10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11

Time
24:00.1
24:01.1
24:07.8
24:10.7
24:11.3
24:11.3
24:13.2
24:34.4
24:39.4
25:09.9
25:42.0
25:42.0
25:58.2
26:14.9
26:27.3
26:29.2
27:34.8
30:26.3
31:58.5
32:24.5
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Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Women Women
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Staples-Motley Finish Position - 1 West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 52 Team Score (places): 135
Average Time: 20:00.5 Average Time: 21:40.9
1 Kyanna Burton 8 1 1 19:01.7 19:01.7 1 Onnica Stansbury 11 4 4 19:27.7 19:27.7
2 Aften Robinson 9 5 6 19:30.9 38:32.6 2 Olivia Heilman 8 11 15 20:21.5 39:49.2
3 Addison Lorber 10 12 18 20:22.0 58:54.6 3 Eden Smith 11 35 50 22:08.0 1:01:57.2
4 Ashley Robben 9 16 34 20:31.6 1:19:26.2 4 Trissa Olafson 8 38 88 22:26.8 1:24:24.0
5 Addisyn Cichos 8 18 52 20:35.9 1:40:02.1 5 Amber Kalvoda 12 47 135 24:00.1 1:48:24.1
6 Elizabeth Danilyuk 12 (32) (84) 22:00.1 2:02:02.2 West Central Area School Finish Position - 7
7 Mackenzie Wilds 10 (48) (132) 24:01.1 2:26:03.3 Team Score (places): 154
8 Madysen Hull 10 > 7 24:39.4 2:50:42.7 Average Time: 21:47.9
9 CJ Koval 10 > 7 31:58.5 3:22:41.2
10 Abby Brown 11 > 7 32:24.5 3:55:05.7 1 Teagan Nelson 12 15 15 20:27.8 20:27.8
berham Finish Position . 2 2 Lexi Bright 10 23 38 20:52.7 41:20.5
3 Brynn Fernholz 11 36 74 22:14.0 1:03:34.5
Team Score (places): 56 4 Taylor Bennett 8 39 113 22369 1261114
Average Time: 20:10.2 5 Alexa Blume 8 41 154  22:47.8  1:48:59.2
1 Aspen Rohde 8 2 2 19:15.9 19:15.9 6 Brooklyn Runge 8 (54) (208) 25:42.0 2:14:41.2
2 Mya Morris 9 10 12 20:13.1 39:29.0 Fargo South Finish Position - 8
3 Lauryn Rustad 9 13 25 20:23.4 59:52.4 Team Score (places): 184
4 Quincy Anderson 9 14 39 20:26.1 1:20:18.5 Average Time: 22:40.3
5 Liz Birkeland 9 17 56 20:32.5 1:40:51.0
6 Abby Tweeton 12 (19) (75) 20:37.5  2:01:285 1 Alice Bauroth 10 22 22 20:45.8 20:45.8
7 Emily Vanwatermulen 11 (31) (106)  21:583  2:23:26.8 2 Samantha Hoselton 1 29 51 21:51.1 42:36.9
Moorhead Finish Position - 3 3 Morgan Reeder 10 42 93 22:58.5 1:05:35.4
4 Keeley Eichhorn 10 45 138 23:52.7 1:29:28.1
Team Score (places): 87 5 Emma Rieger 11 46 184 23531  1:53:21.2
Average Time: 20:47.0 6 Alice Carlson 11 (49) (233)  24:07.8  2:17:29.0
1 Taylor Melton 12 3 3 19:17.5 19:17.5 7 Liv Berger 10 (56) (289) 27:34.8 2:45:03.8
2 Ella Grafstrom 10 9 12 20:10.0 39:27.5 Northern Cass Finish Position - 9
3 McCall Clark 10 24 36 21:24.4 1:00:51.9 Team Score (places): 253
4 Rylie Polomny 12 25 61 21:29.3 1:22:21.2 Average Time: 25:36.9
5 Alicia Maddux 10 26 87 21:33.4 1:43:54.6
6 Octavia Nerguson 12 (27) (114)  21:342  2:05:28.8 1 Airial Johnson 1 40 40 22:47.0 22:47.0
Bemidji Finish Position - 4 2 Samantha Bosch 10 50 90 24:10.7 46:57.7
3 Angela Brayton 10 51 141 24:11.3 1:11:09.0
Team Score (places): 93 4 Isabelle Binder 11 55 196 261292  1:37:38.2
Average Time: 20:44.3 5 Mia Severson 10 57 253  30:26.3  2:08:04.5
1 Regan Dewitt 9 6 6 19:33.6 19:33.6 Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.
2 Gwen Youso 12 8 14 19:38.1 39:11.7 Team Score (places). Inc.
3 Josie LaValley 8 21 35 20:44.8 59:56.5 Average Time:
4 Kayla Dewitt 12 28 63 21:49.7 1:21:46.2
5 Mia Hoffman 8 30 93 21:55.0 1:43:41.2 1 Jimi Brommenschenkel 10 <5 23:35.1 23:35.1
6 Mara Adams 10 (44) (137) 23:43.2 2:07:24.4 2 Katrina Quick 10 <5 24:11.3 47:46.4
7 Nessa Peters 11 (53) (190) 25:42.0 2:33:06.4 3 Elzetta Bitker 9 <5 24:34.4 1:12:20.8
East Grand Forks Finish Position- 5 DS ,\A/IlliﬁaBlr-T::rtlagen ig ES 26:14.9 1:38:35.7
Team Score (places): 131 DQ Madi Larson-Reinhart 10 DQ
Average Time: 21:20.6 DQ Hailey Olson 1 DQ
1 Lydia Floden 9 v 19:34.7 19:34.7 Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
2 Marin Garrett 11 20 27 20:42.0 40:16.7 Team Score (places): Inc.
3 Kassidy Allard 11 33 60 22:01.6 1:02:18.3 Average Time:
4 Quincie Floden 11 34 94 22:07.4 1:24:25.7
5 Mikila Gudajtes 10 37 131 22:17.2 1:46:42.9 1 Jenna Manecke 1 <5 21:54.3 21:54.3
6 Gracie Coulter 12 (43) (174) 22:58.9 2:09:41.8
7 Alexis Hanson 12 (52) (226) 25:09.9 2:34:51.7
8 Kinley Anderson 11 > 7 26:27.3 3:01:19.0
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MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Race Date
September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Women
Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Legacy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Jadyn Guidinger 11 5 19:24.8 19:24.8
2 Aubree Melchior 11 5 21:30.7 40:55.5
3 Selena Silk 12 <5 22:56.1 1:03:51.6
Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Kendra Odegard 11 <5 23:26.7 23:26.7
2 Jenna Baarson 10 <5 23:33.2 46:59.9
3 Kennady Tooley 8 <5 23:50.5 1:10:50.4
4 Annika Stroh 8 <5 24:13.2 1:35:03.6
Shiloh Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Hannah Westin 9 <5 19:47.0 19:47.0
2 Katie Kusler 12 5 23:04.0 42:51.0
3 Medora Perman 8 <5 25:58.2 1:08:49.2
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